Features
Motion Control I/O Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 21-May-2008
AMAX-2240 Series 4-axis AMONet Motion
Slave Modules
Max. 20 Mbps transfer rate
Max. 6.5 MHz, 4-Axes pulse output
28 bits counter for incremental encoder

Humidity	 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (IEC 68-2-3)
Operating Temperature	 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Ordering Information
AMAX-2241/PMA	 4-axis AMONet RS-485 Motion Slave Module for
Panasonic Minas A
AMAX-2242/J2S	 4-axis AMONet RS-485 Motion Slave Module for
Mitsubishi MR-J2S
AMAX-2243/YS2	 4-axis AMONet RS-485 Motion Slave Module for
Yaskawa Sigma-II
PCL-10220M-2	 SCSI 20-pin x 2 cable (Optional for AMAX-2241/PMA
and AMAX-2243/YS2)
PCL-10150M-2	 SCSI 50-pin cable (Optional for AMAX-2242/J2S)
ADAM-3940	 Terminal Board for AMAX-2240 series



